## Homeowner Proxy Scott Lake Maintenance Company

the unders	
meeting of Scott Lake Maintenance Company	,, is entitled to vote at any special or annual
, ,	
	(the "Proxy") of
	,, as the Proxy for the Homeowner.
	ttend and represent the Homeowner with the full power to manner, to the extent and with the same effect as if the
This designation revokes any prior designation with respect to the Homeowner's ownership	n of proxy that the Homeowner may have given previously interest in Scott Lake Maintenance Company.
This designation of proxy shall be effective fo	r of the Scott Lake
Maintenance Company to be held onadjournments of such meeting.	,, at, and at all
	meowner's substitute, to represent the Homeowner and nted at the meeting(s) for which this designation of proxy is o vote entirely at the discretion of the Proxy.
Date of Signing:	
Homeowner Signature:	
Print Name:	
Witness Signature:	
Print Name:	